
 

Friday, November 23rd 2018 Gledhill 90s dance/ silent auction - Volunteer Schedule 
-​ Please sign up to volunteer at the dance and silent auction by adding your name to the appropriate box. The boxes which are 

empty need people to sign up. ( Please only sign up in the white boxes) 
-​ The number of volunteers are in brackets beside the job 

Thank you so much. Looking forward to working with all volunteers and making our Silent auction a success! 
Fundraising team  

Time Set up (3) auction 
items, 
decorations, table 
cloths, etc  

Ticket table and 
front door  (2) 

50/50 draw tickets 
(2)  

Auction, money 
collection and 
hand out of items 
(6)  

Clean up (4) 

6:30pm- 
7:30pm  

1- Marni 
2- Chantal 
3-Alex  

    

7:30pm - 
8:30pm 

 1- Marisa Silver 
 
2 -Lindsay Tarvit 

1- Tara Partington 
2- Angela O’Brien 
 
 

  

8:30- 9:30pm  1- 
 
2 - 
 
 

1-Rachel Davies 
2 - Elizabeth 
Dove-Djuric 
 
 

1- 
2- 
3- 
4- 
5- 
6- 

 

9:30pm- 
10:30pm 

     

Midnight 
clean up  

    1- 
2- 
3 - 
4 - 

 
 


