Friday, November 23rd 2018 Gledhill 90s dance/ silent auction - Volunteer Schedule

- Please sign up to volunteer at the dance and silent auction by adding your name to the appropriate box. The boxes which are empty need people to sign up. (Please only sign up in the white boxes)
- The number of volunteers are in brackets beside the job

Thank you so much. Looking forward to working with all volunteers and making our Silent auction a success! Fundraising team

Time	Set up (3) auction items, decorations, table cloths, etc	Ticket table and front door (2)	50/50 draw tickets (2)	Auction, money collection and hand out of items (6)	Clean up (4)
6:30pm- 7:30pm	1- Marni 2- Chantal 3-Alex				
7:30pm - 8:30pm		1- Marisa Silver 2 -Lindsay Tarvit	1- Tara Partington 2- Angela O'Brien		
8:30- 9:30pm		1-2-	1-Rachel Davies 2 - Elizabeth Dove-Djuric	1- 2- 3- 4- 5- 6-	
9:30pm- 10:30pm					
Midnight clean up					1- 2- 3 - 4 -